VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US92840M1027

Overview

2024/09/18 15:56:25

Price
83.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.15% (2.54)

uUS92840M1027
VST

Munich

EUR

Stock

28,156 EUR
S&P 500

81.82 EUR (1,000)
82.06 EUR (1,000)
81.56 EUR

83.10 EUR

81.56 EUR

80.56 EUR

83.10 EUR

25

2,077.50

2

25

WKN: 92840M102

100.00

a7.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

12.50

25.00 ——
WW“W

5Y

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92840M1027&ID_NOTATION=298007478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5117c060f647b355b8c75753b7352abfce92f737cf1c21fbc03f57678505cfd4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52a89656ac52e3847&time=1726768851&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab89d62178607b62eb9a873c06e19a1f3166af66bb2d37e4cb475190f893170f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc57697268ac5c4f5&time=1726768851&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afd0798587daf6652f249b899ab8232363acb81b3d960fe567e87d437f7f4d98&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70904c409401aeadf&time=1726768851&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd054a7d421a3b700f2a8f98d5e323a4702f4ee51c708f4d7dccdf42ef6514eb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a95807f9703aba07&time=1726768851&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b72654532c585ca5550477c72691867dab1e42dada9a91a374ccc23c58378d27&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bd513361b6bcefd7&time=1726768851&tool=RSC

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/09/18 15:56:25

Price
83.10 EUR

Difference (] 3.15% (2.54)

General attributes

ISIN US92840M1027
Symbol VST
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,156 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 81.82 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 82.06 EUR (1,000)
Open 81.56 EUR
High 83.10 EUR
Low 81.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 80.56 EUR
VWAP 83.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25
Trading volume 2,077.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 25

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +42.58% +158.21% +426.54%
Perf +24.06  +49.36 +65.26
(abs.)

Beta - - -

Volatility 60.33 44.83 32.09

CESKAS

spofitelna

100.00

a87.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 19:29 82.20 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:45 83.72 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 19:45 91.15 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 15:56 83.10 EUR

18
London Stock

2024/08/ 15:00 70.20 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.04

0.00

158.62

0.00

9.90

74.39 EUR (0)

72.79 EUR (7)

78.31 EUR (

56.37 EUR (

98.36 EUR (2024/05/29
35.00 EUR (2024/01/02
98.36 EUR (2024/05/29
30.00 EUR (2023/10/09

21
13

)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

12

27,084
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=298007478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201786139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198752397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174409723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722991

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/09/ 19:07 83.28 EUR 0.01
18

2024/09/ 19:30 82.24 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 17:20 82.32 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201177823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179219975

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VISTRA CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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